Consultants, P.A. 303 S. Topeka

Professional Engineering OWNER: CITY OF NEWTON

PROJECT: ASH STREET SANITARY SEWER RELOCATION

Wichita, Kansas 67202 Phone (316) 262-2691

PEC PROJECT NO.: 35-12202-0158 Bid Date/Time: 10:00 AM MAY 15, 2012

BID TABULATION

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						DONDLINGER & SONS		NOWAK CONSTRUCTION		MIES CONSTRUCTION		
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						Ī			
NO.			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1. 15" Sanitary Sewer	78	LF	\$100.00	\$7,800.00	\$ 218.00	\$17,004.00	\$ 195.00	\$15,210.00	250.00	\$19,500.00		
Type A Manhole (4' Dia) with Special Coating	2	EA	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$14,100.00	5,000.00	\$10,000.00	i	
Manhole Abandonment	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	\$ 600.00	\$600.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	i	
Sanitary Sewer Abandonment	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$ 250.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$1,400.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	i	
6" Sewer Service Reconnection	1	EA	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$ 750.00	\$750.00	\$ 900.00	\$900.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	i	
Remove Asphalt Pavement, Curb and Gutter and Replace											i	
6. with Temporary Asphalt	10	LF	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$ 150.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 70.50	\$705.00	50.00	\$500.00	i	
7. Remove Sidewalk and Replace with Temporary Asphalt	5	LF	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$ 25.00	\$125.00	\$ 71.00	\$355.00	50.00	\$250.00	i	
8. Erosion Control	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$350.00	\$ 600.00	\$600.00	100.00	\$100.00	i	
Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	650.00	\$650.00	i	
Total Project Cost				\$38,250.00		\$31,579.00		\$35,870.00		\$38,000.00	1	
Addendum No 1					Yes		Yes		Yes			
BID BOND					Υ	es es	Yes		Yes			